ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway

Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

T':‘;:yc'f Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise
L3-73 - JAY CEE -
10:04:49.587 11:36.260 88.635 59 105 19
10:06:26.345 2 1:36.758 88.179 63 104 19
10:08:00.887 31:34.542 90.246 53 102 19
10:09:36.639 4 1:35.752 89.105 57 105 19
10:11:10.960 5 PRIl 00.457 53 105 19
10:12:46.201 6 1:35.241 89.583 57 104 19

L2-33 - CHRISTIAN LUMENTAH

10:04:11.326 1 1:35.446 89.391 77 110 19
10:05:46.130 2 1:34.804 89.996 76 109 19
10:07:22.982  31:36.852 88.093 52 109 19
10:08:57.573  4[REZIEEH 90.199 77 110 19
10:10:37.615  51:40.042 85.284 76 108 19
10:12:14.794 6 1:37.179 87.797 74 111 19
10:16:38.904  74:24.110 32.305 75 109 19

L3-35 - ZAIYI WANG -

10:04:58.093 1 1:43.729 82.253 42 95 19
10:06:51.651 2 1:53.558 75.133 42 93 19
10:08:35.709 3 1:44.058 81.993 25 74 19
10:10:14.266  4[REIIELA 86.569 47 101 19
10:11:54.337  51:40.071 85.259 20 82 19
10:13:36.480 6 1:42.143 83.530 35 81 19
10:15:15.329 7 1:38.849 86.313 31 80 19
10:16:54.661 8 1:39.332 85.894 30 80 19

L3-312 - LEI TIAN -

10:04:31.477 1 1:40.359 85.015 74 113 19
10:06:11.871 2 1:40.394 84.985 73 112 19
10:07:51.471 3 1:39.600 85.663 75 114 19
10:09:30.517 4 1:39.046 86.142 71 116 19
10:11:09.208  SFRELNIM 86.452 74 113 19
10:12:48.352 6 1:39.144 86.057 71 113 19
10:14:29.874 7 1:41.522 84.041 67 112 19
10:16:15.366 8 1:45.492 80.878 69 113 19

L3-27 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -

10:05:13.170 11:39.974 85.342 70 110 19
10:06:56.679 2 1:43.509 82.428 63 108 19
10:08:46.898 31:50.219 77.410 76 107 19
10:10:33.009 41:46.111 80.406 69 107 19
10:12:12.582 SEEEERVE] 85.686 67 105 19

L3-20 - BRIAN BUKALA -

10:05:19.895  11:46.903 79.811 63 101 19
10:07:01.901 2 1:42.006 83.642 65 105 19
10:08:47.813  31:45.912 80.557 80 108 19
10:12:43.455 4 3:55.642 36.207 67 107 19
10:15:04.159  52:20.704 60.638 70 107 19
10:16:45.214  6[RLENLE] 84.429 62 105 19
L3-21 - MIKE CIOBANU -

10:04:24.095  11:41.636 83.947 52 9% 19
10:06:05.356  21:41.261 84.258 48 % 19
10:07:48.066 3 1:42.710 83.069 54 95 19
10:09:30.033 4 1:41.967 83.674 50 9% 19
10:11:11.216  SPRLEMEE] 84.322 43 95 19

L3-34 - HANRAN YUAN -

10:05:11.113 1:41.208 84.302 45 91 19

10:06:56.536 2 1:45.423 80.931 37 88 19

L3-30 - DARYL PERKINS -

10:05:34.859  11:47.022 79.722 57 106 19
10:07:24.086 2 1:49.227 78.113 48 106 19
10:12:00.343 3 4:36.257 30.884 52 106 19
10:13:41.592  4[REWLE] 84.267 52 106 19
L3-18 - NEIL LATHAM -

10:04:30.792  11:43.940 82.086 78 115 19

10:06:15.914 2 1:45.122 81.163 82 115 19



10:07:58.085 3 1:42.171 83.507 81 115 19
10:09:42.547 4 1:44.462 81.676 81 116 19
10:11:24.299  sPRENEF] 83.851 79 115 19
10:13:07.040 6 1:42.741 83.044 78 112 19
L3-14 - DAVID STEWARD -

10:05:07.313 1 1:42.235 83.455 48 98 19
10:06:56.331 2 1:49.018 78.262 33 91 19
10:08:44.932  31:48.601 78.563 26 9% 19
10:10:32.703 4 1:47.771 79.168 43 95 19
10:12:15.081  51:42.378 83.338 47 9 19
10:13:57.894 6 1:42.813 82.986 46 97 19
10:15:30.987  7[RZENE] 83.571 44 99 19
L3-12 - DEXTER STUART -

10:04:50.739 1 1:47.310 79.508 73 116 19
10:06:35.246 2 1:44.507 81.640 54 114 19
10:08:20.513 3 1:45.267 81.051 75 117 19
10:10:06.149 4 1:45.636 80.768 68 113 19
10:11:50.784  51:44.635 81.541 70 114 19
10:13:35.170 6 1:44.386 81.735 69 113 19
10:15:18.649 7 1:43.479 82.452 68 115 19
10:17:01.044  s[RZFELH 83.324 74 116 19
L3-13 - DAVEY DOVE -

10:04:32.402 1 1:44.876 81.353 52 109 19
10:06:16.597 2 1:44.195 81.885 55 110 19
10:07:59.255  3[REENEL 83.111 49 109 19
10:09:43.031 4 1:43.776 82.216 54 109 19
10:11:26.099  51:43.068 82.780 55 107 19
L3-29 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -

10:05:05.637  11:51.100 76.796 75 113 19
10:06:53.611 2 1:47.974 79.019 74 113 19
10:08:44.956 3 1:51.345 76.627 35 110 19
10:10:29.543 4 1:44.587 81.578 76 113 19
10:12:12.990 5 1:43.447 82.477 79 115 19
10:13:56.253 6 RLERLE] 82.624 70 113 19
10:15:54.391 7 1:58.138 72.221 73 113 19
L3-39 - JISHENG LIU -

10:05:06.367 1 1:46.912 79.804 67 103 19
10:06:56.610 2 1:50.243 77.393 71 102 19
10:08:47.240 3 1:50.630 77.122 63 100 19
10:10:33.335 4 1:46.095 80.418 68 104 19
10:12:16.681  SERCENELL] 82.558 68 104 19
L3-37 - CHARLES SHEETS -

10:05:27.198 1 1:47.355 79.475 75 108 19
10:07:11.371 2 [HVBVE] 81.902 78 107 19
10:08:55.735 3 1:44.364 81.752 77 109 19
10:10:40.440 4 1:44.705 81.486 69 105 19
10:12:26.868 5 1:46.428 80.167 76 106 19
L3-22 - HARI GOPINATH -

10:05:05.550  1[NLEREP 80.917 11 61 19
10:06:56.422 2 1:50.863 76.960 3 61 19
10:08:47.431  31:51.009 76.859 9 69 19
10:12:42.965 4 3:55.534 36.224 23 72 19
10:14:29.987  51:47.022 79.722 28 78 19
10:16:16.356 6 1:46.369 80.211 23 75 19
L3-38 - ROBERT WEAVER -

10:04:57.636  1FELIG 80.445 44 83 19
10:06:52.032 2 1:54.396 74.583 47 89 19
10:08:44.706 3 1:52.674 75.723 25 67 19
10:10:33.629 4 1:48.923 78.331 33 67 19
10:12:26.279  51:52.650 75.739 45 89 19
L3-24 - PAUL POIZNER -

10:07:23.062 1 1:48.430 78.687 72 112 19
10:09:09.264 2 [RIFLF] 80.337 87 110 19
10:10:55.502 3 1:46.238 80.310 84 110 19
10:12:41.724 4 1:46.222 80.322 82 112 19
10:16:50.732  54:09.008 34.264 78 113 19
L3-17 - EDWARD HEARN -

10:05:05.066  11:51.039 76.838 23 75 19
10:06:55.408  2[BEELE 77.323 24 74 19



10:08:46.479 31:51.071 76.816 27 76 19
10:10:38.512 41:52.033 76.156 28 81 19

L3-26 - MAX CAPPELLARI -

10:05:05.314 1 1:51.089 76.803 63 98 19
10:06:56.311  21:50.997 76.867 51 102 19
10:08:47.480 3 1:51.169 76.748 53 101 19
10:10:39.456 4 1:51.976 76.195 59 101 19
10:12:30.186  SPREAD 77.052 55 100 19
L3-153 - MATTHEW VANALLEN -

10:04:57.365  11:52.599 75.773 68 97 19
10:06:51.324 2 1:53.959 74.869 53 93 19
10:08:45.002 3 1:53.678 75.054 48 98 19
10:10:36.618  4fHGNIL 76.441 61 95 19
L3-19 - AL BARAZIN -

10:05:34.085 1 1:54.523 74.500 66 104 19
10:10:43.969 2 5:09.884 27.533 58 100 19
10:12:36.452  3[EEEWEE] 75.851 62 102 19

Fastrack Riders
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